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PRL50X
Reference Clock

Temp
SNS

Temp Comp
Engine

XTAL OSC

Digital PD DLF

RF DCO

P Divider

N Divider

SpurFreeTM

DSP
Σ∆ 

Modulator

ULN SpurFreeTM  PLL

N.F

A

Pins Configura on 1

A-H 

PRL 50X V

Output Format
M: LVCMOS - Single Ended
U: Dual CMOS - Inphase
C: Dual CMOS - Comp.
V: LVDS
P: LVPECL
L: CML
H: HCSL
F: HCSL Fast

Frequency:
e.g. 156.250000 
e.g. 161.132813

Temp Range
C: -20 - +70
S: -40 - + 85
E: -40 - +105

S
Package Size:
A: 5032
B: 3225
C: 2520

A C

Supply Op on
A: 3.3 V
B: 2.5 V
C: 1.8 V

List of Frequencies
50.000000   MHz
78.125000   MHz
100.000000 MHz
125.000000 MHz
156.250000 MHz
161.132813 MHz
212.500000 MHz
250.000000 MHz
312.500000 MHz
322.265626 MHz
425.000000 MHz
491.520000 MHz
500.000000 MHz
625.000000 MHz
644.531252 MHz
837.500000 MHz
983.30000 MHz
1.250000 GHz

For other frequencies, please consult
with Pearl Semiconductor

Product Type (X) 
1: XO
3: TSXO

1

# of Frequencies
1: Single
2: Dual 

1 Details of Different Pins Configuration Options are presented in the datasheet
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Pearl Semicondcutor Egypt LLC.
3 Khaled Ibn Al-Waleed St.
Heliopolis, Cairo 11361, Egypt
Tel: +20 2 22 69 00 75
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info@pearlsemi.com
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Company 1 Company 2 Company 3 Pearl PRL50X


